
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11911101312 Rahim	
  Issy GBR
2 11701000494 Moreno	
  Germán ESP
3 10831102182 Duma	
  Sandor HUN
4 10711101937 Jähnert	
  Hannes GER
5 11131000422 Lee	
  CJ MAS
5 10191101868 Slootmaekers	
  Joost BEL
7 XXX Villia	
  Maxime FRA
7 11911101728 Erridge	
  Brandon GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20117800841 Ujuk	
  Natalie AUS
2 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR
3 21911101713 McKenzie	
  Laura GBR
4 20831303331 Horvath	
  Anna HUN
5 21911303708 Croft	
  Casi GBR
5 21911202687 Bates	
  Danielle GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 21911405345 Lean	
  Alice GBR F
2 11911506466 Peters	
  Leon GBR M
3 21911506525 Farrell	
  Leah GBR F
4 11911405050 Erridge	
  Cameron GBR M
5 11911506464 Norman	
  Owen GBR M
5 21911506544 Turner	
  Alexis GBR F
7 11911405029 Croft	
  Kyle GBR M
7 21911405069 Oakley	
  Nomi GBR F
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10831102182 Duma	
  Sandor HUN
2 11911303700 Croft	
  Paul GBR
3 10711101937 Jähnert	
  Hannes GER
4 11911405220 Dowding	
  Ben GBR
5 XXX Scarles	
  Martin GBR
6 11911000254 Garfitt	
  Jason GBR
7 11911101728 Erridge	
  Brandon GBR
8 11911405594 Kemp	
  Lewis GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21911303708 Croft	
  Casi GBR
2 21911101713 McKenzie	
  Laura GBR
3 20117800841 Ujuk	
  Natalie AUS
4 21911405076 Oakley	
  Louise GBR
5 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR
6 XXX Dolton	
  Ellie GBR
7 21911000913 Evans	
  Cheryl GBR
8 20831303331 Horvath	
  Anna HUN

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 21911405345 Lean	
  Alice GBR F
2 11911506464 Norman	
  Owen GBR M
3 11911506466 Peters	
  Leon GBR M
4 21911506525 Farrell	
  Leah GBR F
5 21911506544 Turner	
  Alexis GBR F
6 11911405050 Erridge	
  Cameron GBR M
7 11911303695 Oakley	
  Thai GBR M
8 21911405069 Oakley	
  Nomi GBR F

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Senior	
  Women	
  

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Junior	
  Mixed

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Senior	
  Men	
  


